tables
www.mitybilt.com   |  T 204.467.5790
When it comes to rugged durability the Classic table stands alone, offering exceptional strengths
that an industrious environment demands. We created the Classic the obvious way… first we
listened to you, then we designed ours. Classic.
Classic
Specifications
Table Top

MityBilt colour selection
• High Pressure Laminate and 3mm vinyl
bonded edge from MityBilt colour selection
Options
• Heights
• Finishes
• Casters
• Rounded Corners
• Modesty Panel
Classic / Rectangle
RTA2460 shown in Designer White
laminate and Black 3mm edge. Frame
shown in Black powder coat finish
Part #  Size (in.)
RTA2424  24 x 24
RTA2430  24 x 30
RTA2436  24 x 36
RTA2448  24 x 48
RTA2460  24 x 60
RTA2472  24 x 72
RTA2496  24 x 96
RTA3030  30 x 30
RTA3036  30 x 36
RTA3048  30 x 48
RTA3060  30 x 60
RTA3072  30 x 72
RTA3096  30 x 96
RTA3636  36 x 36
RTA3648  36 x 48
RTA3660  36 x 60
RTA3672  36 x 72
RTA3696  36 x 96
RTA4848  48 x 48
RTA4860  48 x 60
RTA4872  48 x 72
RTA4896  48 x 96
Tables  /  MityBilt 2015-2016  /  Office Products
Classic / Round
Classic / Trapezoid
Classic / 180
Part #  Size (in.)
RTA48Z 24 x 48
RTA60Z 30 x 60
RTA72Z 36 x 72
Part #  Size (in.)
RTA48-180  24 x 48
RTA60-180  30 x 60
RTA72-180  36 x 72
Part #  Diameter (in.)
RTA30R 30
RTA36R 36
RTA42R 42
RTA48R 48
RTA60R 60
RTA48Z shown in Wild Cherry laminate
and Silver 3mm edge. Frame shown in
Silver powder coat finish.
RTA60R shown in Fusion Maple